1084208 H 1701 H1k = HRXERR

HiH D% %X FRE sEE [(SEE |BRE |FREEZE | RTER
108/08/01 348,300 6,427,642 18.5 18.5 18.4 18.5 0 145
108/08/02 533,935 9,803,751 18.4 18.4 18.3 18.4 0.1 186
108/08/05 547,533 10,015,923|  18.35 184  18.25 18.25 0.15 199
108/08/06 721,203 13,042,832  18.15| 1825 17.95 18.2 -0.05 234
108/08/07 218,496 3,988,599  18.35|  18.35 18.2 18.25 0.05 105
108/08/08 173,360 3,185,813 18.3| 1845 18.3 18.4 0.15 96
108/08/12 213,100 3,912,508 18.4 18.4 18.3 18.35 -0.05 119
108/08/13 172,783 3,161,276 18.3| 1845 1825 18.25 0.1 93
108/08/14 187,693 3,433,796]  18.25 184  18.25 18.25 0 101
108/08/15 392,291 7,162,904 18.1 18.4 18.1 18.4 0.15 198
108/08/16 193,237 3,550,310]  18.45|  18.45 18.3 18.4 0 116
108/08/19 224,965 4,156,744 18.5|  18.55| 1845 18.45 0.05 140
108/08/20 489,604 9,088,622  18.55 18.7| 1845 18.7 0.25 251
108/08/21 302,319 5,619,945  18.65| 18.65|  18.55 18.65 -0.05 177
108/08/22 303,624 5,630,319]  18.65 18.7 18.5 18.6 -0.05 175
108/08/23 110,006 2,040,908]  18.65|  18.65 18.5 18.55 -0.05 83
108/08/26 132,617 2,434,517 18.5 18.5 18.3 18.35 0.2 92
108/08/27 73,855 1,359,823|  18.45| 1845  18.35 18.45 0.1 56
108/08/28 174,053 3,214,522|  18.45 18.6 18.4 18.5 0.05 107
108/08/29 115,636 2,138,662 18.6 18.6]  18.45 18.55 0.05 82
108/08/30 74,598 1,384,298|  18.55 18.6 18.5 18.55 0 61
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